
​ELKHART & ST. JOSEPH COUNTIES HEAD START CONSORTIUM​
​EHS/CCP Staff Roster 2025-2026​

​09.7.2025​

​Corporation​
​Manager​

​Site​
​Phone #​

​Teacher​
​Email​

​Teacher​
​Email​ ​PARA​

​EHS CCP​
​7​

​Lafayette 18​
​574-393-5892​

​Mariah Pinkowski​
​mpinkowski@headstartesj.com​

​Esperanza Rosales Blanco​
​eblanco@headstartesj.com​

​EHS CCP​
​7​

​Lafayette 19​
​574-393-5893​

​Gabriela Bravo​
​gbravo@headstartesj.com​

​New​

​EHS​
​7.5​

​Lafayette 20​
​574-393-5872​

​Tracy Baber​
​tbaber@headstartesj.com​

​NEW​

​EHS Babies​​SAMP​
​7.5​

​Lafayette 22​
​574-393-5873​

​Melissa Stachowski​
​mstachowski@headstartesj.com​

​Ulani Green (Sub)​
​ugreen@headstartesj.com​

​EHS CCP​
​7​

​Lafayette 23​
​574-393-5880​

​Evelyn Davis​
​edavis@headstartesj.com​

​Myah Allen​
​mallen@headstart.com​

​EHS CCP​
​7​

​Lafayette 24​
​574-393-5881​

​Brenda Chamorro​
​bchamorro@headstartesj.com​

​Casandra Gallegos​
​cgallegos@headstartesj.com​

​EHS CCP​
​7​

​Lafayette 25​
​574-393-5887​

​Lydia Bolls​
​lbolls@headstartesj.com​

​Mayra Garcia-Canales​
​mgarciacanales@headstartesj.com​

​EHS​
​7.5​

​Lafayette 26​
​574-393-5890​

​Sommala Soundara​
​ssoundara@headstartesj.com​

​Denise Herron​
​dherron@headstartesj.com​

​EHS​
​7.5​

​Lafayette 27​
​574-393-5888​

​Kalee Sauer​
​ksauer@headstartesj.com​

​Jeri Glassburn​
​jglassburn@headstartesj.com​

​Goshen Jr. High​
​(Merit) (EHS)​

​7.5​

​Room H​
​574-533-3151​

​Ext. 32932​

​Jackie Conard (SUB)​
​jconard@headstartesj.com​

​Libby Hochstetler​
​ehochstetler@headstartesj.com​

​Room I​
​574-533-3151​

​Ext. 32934​

​Jayden Grayson​
​jgrayson@headstartesj.com​

​Martha Figueroa​
​mfigueroa@headstartesj.com​

​Room J​
​574-533-3151​

​Ext. 32938​

​Stacy Parrish (Sub)​
​sparrish​​@headstartesj.com​

​Norma Ortega​
​nortega@headstartesj.com​

​Walkerton EHS​
​Aug 1st - 7.5​

​Walkerton 3​
​574-279-8001​

​Kayla Buras​
​kburas@headstartesj.com​

​Kennedy Sopher (Sub)​
​ksopher@headstartesj​​.com​

​EHS-CCP Jimtown​
​7​

​Jimtown 101​
​574-575-4676​

​Pam Boyle​
​pboyle@headstartesj.com​

​Betty Shea​
​eshea@headstartesj.com​

​Jimtown 102​
​574-575-4676​

​Rhonda McGhee​
​rmcghee@headstartesj.com​

​Angel Gramm-Selner​
​agramm@headstarrestj.com​

​Jimtown 104​
​574-575-4676​

​Cassandra Escher (Sub)​
​cescher@headstartesj.com​

​Margaret (Maggie) Stambaugh​
​mstambaugh@headstartesj.com​

​Jimtown 105​
​574-575-4676​

​Valerie Wilson​
​vwilson@headstartesj.com​

​Brianna Love​
​blove@headstartesj.com​
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​Corporation​
​Manager​

​Site​
​Phone #​

​Teacher​
​Email​

​Teacher​
​Email​ ​PARA​

​Jimtown 106​
​574-575-4676​

​TJ Douglas-Johnson​
​tdouglas-johnson@headstartesj.com​

​Debra Todt​
​dtodt@headstartesj.com​

​Jimtown 107​
​574-575-4676​

​Dayjah McBride​
​Dmcbride@headstartesj.com​

​Stephanie Hartwell​
​shartwell@headstartesj.com​

​Jimtown 112​
​574-575-4676​

​Crystal Morris​
​cmorris@headstartesj.com​

​Lindsey Gaby​
​lgaby@headstartesj.com​

​Jimtown 113​
​574-575-4676​

​Danashia Bevis (Sub)​
​dbevis@headstartesj.com​

​NEW​

​Jimtown 114​
​574-575-4676​

​Da'Leandra Turner​
​dturner@headstartesj.com​

​NEW​

​Jimtown 132​
​574-575-4676​

​Robin Murphy​
​rmurphy@headstartest.com​

​NEW​

​Jimtown 134​
​574-575-4676​

​Anna Castillo​
​acastillo@headstartesj.com​

​Ciera Robinson​
​crobinson@headstartesj.com​
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